PAUL’S BREAKFAST EGG CHOICE

To order with the toast scrambled fried
omelette style

600

PAUL’S FULL BREAKFAST

A glass of fresh juice, a fruit slice, two eggs of 1750
your choice, choice of bacon or sausage, a

toast, a touch of house fries, a choice of tea or
house coffee

PAUL’S HEALTHY LIVING BREAKFAST
CHOICE

Cornflakes, low-fat milk, honey, yogurt, a glass1550
of juice, a toast, a side fruit salad and a choice
of tea/coffee

PAUL’'S THREE EGGS OMELETEE

Plain omelette 750
Spanish omelette 800
Denver omelette 900
Western omelette 900
Sausage, bacon and cheese omelette 850
Bacon and cheese omelette 850
Spring onion and mushroom omelette 850
PAUL’'S BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Two eggs and house fries with choice of 980

bacon, ham or sausage
Grilled steak, two eggs, house fries with salsa 980

Paul’s homemade fries with melted cheese, 600
guacamole and salsa

Tropical fresh fruit salad 500
Fruits, honey, yogurt and nuts 550
Egg and cheese sandwich 600
on a bagel or bread with house fries

Egg and cheese with tomato and onion 650
sandwich

Bacon, egg and tomato sandwich 750
Egg and cheese with choice of bacon, 750

sausage or ham

PASTRIES AND DESSERT

Waffle pancake small

Waffle pancake large

Black Forest

Lemon cake

Pies (chicken/beef)

Fruit cake slice

Marble cake

Muffin (chocolate, vanilla, blueberry)
Almond croissant

Plain croissant

Mandazi portion

Chapati

Banana caramel on chocolate sauce
(with ice cream of your choice)

A scoop of ice cream with your choice
(vanilla chocolate strawberry)

SIDE ORDER

Ham

Bacon (beef/pork)
Sausage (beef/pork)
House fries

Side fruits

Toast

Single egg

Cheese

Guacamole

Salsa

Side chips

Side garden
Mushroom
Mushroom/mushroom sauce

550
850
450
450
380
350
280
280
350
300
100
100
650

200

300
420
300
300
300
150
150
150
150
150
150
250
250
250



PAUL'S COLD SANDWICHES

Bacon, avocado and tomato
Avocado, cheese and tomato
Cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce
Bacon, potatoes and tomato
Chicken, tomato, bacon and lettuce
Tuna, cucumber, onion and tomato
Turkey, cheese, tomato and lettuce
Ham, tomato, lettuce and cheese

PAUL’S HOT SANDWICHES

Grilled organic veggies
Chicken, bacon and cheese
Tuna, grilled onions and cheese
Turkey, bacon and cheese

Grilled barbecue steak with melted cheese

Grilled chicken and cheese
(served with chips)

Butternut soup with garlic bread
Chicken and coconut soup

Beef broth with spring vegetables
Tomato and basil

PAUL’S QUICK BITES

Chips

Spicy chips

Spicy chips masala

Chips and sausage

Bhajia plate

2 Jumbo beef Samosas

Beef spring rolls/chips

Vegetable spring rolls/chips

(served with chips and salad)
Gyumaki rolls

(beef fillet vegetables, teriyaki sauce)
Tonkatsu rolls

(fried pork, lettuce, avocado, cucumber)
Sausage and cheese roll

(sausage, cheese, vegetables)
Vegetable tempura grill

(Vegetable, tempura, sauce)

650
650
650
700
700
700
700
700

800
850
850
850
850
850

500
500
500
500

300
350
400
550
400
300
400
400

1200

1000

700

600

Steak roll

1200

(beef, cucumber, carrot, avocado, teriyaki)

Fried dumpling (Gyoza) 8pcs
Pop dumpling 10pcs

PAUL’'S FARM FRESH SALADS

Garden salads

Ceaser salads

Ceaser salads with chicken chunks
Farmer’s Greek salad

Grilled chicken strips salad

Tuna salad plate

PAUL’S QUICK WRAPS

700
600

700
750
900
950
950
950

Grilled organic vegetables and feta wrap750

Grilled chicken honey and chili wrap

850

Grilled pepper steak wrap with mustard 850

Barbecue chicken Wrap served
(with chips or salad)

BEEF BURGERS

Beef burger

Blue cheese burger

Bacon cheese burger
Guacamole bacon cheese burger
Double beef burger

Cheese burger

Double cheese burger

Grilled onions cheese burger

CHICKEN BURGERS

Chicken burger

Chicken cheese burger

Spicy chicken burger

Spicy chicken cheese burger

Spicy double chicken burger

Spicy double chicken cheese burger

VEGETABLE BURGERS

Veggie burger

Veggie cheese burger

Double veggie cheese burger
Double double veggie cheese burger

850

900

1000
1000
1050
1000
1000
1150
1000

950

1050
1000
1050
1100
1150

800
850
900
1150

LUNCH AND DINNER



Spaghetti alle olive pomodoro
Penne with mushroom Alfredo
Penne with chicken and cheese
Spaghetti carbonara

Spaghetti bolognaise

Stir fried pork with spring vegetables and nuts
Grilled honey glazed pork spare ribs
Grilled pork chops with mushroom sauce

PAUL’S SUPER CLASSICS

(served with accompaniments)

CHICKEN

Honey glazed chicken wings/chips

Stir fried chicken drumsticks/chips

Crumbed supreme chicken breast with garlic
& mayonnaise (Maryland)

Grilled chicken breast with mushrooms
Grilled chicken breast in coconut sauce
Grilled Highland Springs chicken

Grilled half chicken tikka

BEEF

Immense of beef stroganoff
Grilled trio beef tornadoes
With pepper sauce

Grilled prime T-bonesteak
With mushroom sauce
Grilled prime entrecéte steak
With garlic butter sauce

AFRICAN SPECIAL TEST

Chicken dhania with ugali & sukuma wiki
Beef dhania with ugali/mukimo & sukuma wiki

CHINESE AND JAPANESE

LUNCH AND DINNER

NOODLES AND RICE

Tempura udon

shrimp and udon noodles
NETJEV

egg and shrimp with udon noodles

850
850
950
950
950

1300
1350
1300

900
950
1200

1100
1150
1200
1200

1300
1300
1200
1250
1250
1250
1250

600
600

1300

1320

Curry udon (pork) 1320
pork meat and udon noodles

Yaki udon (Pan fried seafoody) 1360
shrimps/squids and udon noodles

Oyakadon 1340
grilled chicken breast and rice

Squids (medium size) 1080
grilled squid and rice/noodles

Calamari Tempuras with chili dip 1000

deep fried squid cings with the chili paste

VEGETARIAN

Fried mixed vegetables (Yasaitame) 1000
garlic olive oil fried vegetables

Fried rice and vegetables (Yakimeshi) 830

chinese fried egg rice with ham and soy
Bibimbap 1260
Vegetable rice/egqg stuffed with chili dip/plaste

BEEF

Asian steak plate 1600
grilled steak with teriyaki sauce and
vegetables

Beef fried with rice (Gyudon) 1340

chopped beef, fried egg served with rice

Beef/rice (Yakiniku) 1330
fried beef strips with teriyaki sauce

Sliced beef with sauce (Gyutataki) 1050
Beef Szechwan 1400
chinese stir fried beef served with rice
CHICKEN

Chicken Szechwan 1400

chinese stir fried chicken served with rice
Chicken cashew nut 1400
stir fried chicken with cashew nuts served
with rice

Chicken (Chagara) 1400
roast chicken
Chicken breast (karage) 1250

cubed chicken breast served with sweet
sauce

Chicken teriyaki

roast chicken with teriyaki marinade

1480



PORK

Pork with rice (katsudon) 1260
crumbed pork escalopes with rice
Pork cutlet (tonkarsu) 1600

crumbed porks escalopes with rice fresh garden
salad

Pan fried pork (jeyuk bokeum) 1260
pan fried pork escalopes with Chinese fried rice

Jijimi (pan cake) 900
sea food pancake
Grilled jumbo prawns 900

grilled prawns served with chili paste

Pork (Shogayaki Teshuki) 1500
fried pork with vegetables

Pork skewers (Butabana) 900
Chicken skewer (Yaki Tori) 900
Prawn tempura (5pcs) 1200
Squid tempura (7pcs) 1200
Jabchae noodles 1200
beef sweet potato noodles and vegetables

Korean lawmen with eggs 900
ramen

Mixed skewers (10pcs) 2200
beef lamb chicken sausage vegetable

Wakame salad (Sea weed) 900
Tilapia fish shezwan 1500

(Served with accompaniment)

Buta liver ltame 1200
pan fried liver with garlic leeks in soy sauce

Butter fry prawns 1150
served with salad and chips

Buta Katsu curry 1200

crumbed pork fingers served with rice and

curry sauce
Deep fried octopus 1200
served with mayonnaise salad and chips

Grilled salmon lava 1600
served with streamed rice and vegetables

Crazy black paradise 1600

shole tilapia fish served with rice

Potatoes and chicken croquette 1300
crumbed mashed potatoes and minced
chicken

Korean fried chicken 1500
half crunchy fried chicken in sweet sauce
SEIETS 1480

spaghetti salad with pork bacon, cucumber
and carrots

Chicken mughlai curry 1380
Beef/mughlai 1380
Indian Beef curry served with rice 1300

INDIAN VEGETABLES

Mix vegetables curry 1100
Lettuce curry 1250
KOREAN AND JAPANESE

SOUPS

Kimchinji gee 1320
vegetable tofu and pork meat

Teonjanjige 1320
soya bean soup with shrimps

Spicy seafood(Champong) 1500

shrimp and squid soup

SALADS

Tuna and avocado 1100
Ham and cheese 1020
Asian garden salad 850

tofu and fresh vegetables

SANDWICHES

Korean beef kalbi 1150
grilled beef in kalbi sauce

Tuna sandwich 900
Vegetable sandwich 850
BURGERS

Beef kalbi 1100
grilled beef patte with kalbi sauce

Chicken kalbi 1100

grilled chicken breast with kalbi sauce

LUNCH AND DINNER



Margarita

sliced tomatoes,cheese

Hawaiian
pizza, sauce, pineapple, bacon, cheese

Chicken Peri peri
marinated chicken tikka, cheese

Chicken tikka
marinated chicken tikka, green pepper, onions,
cheese

Chicken barbecue
marinated chicken barbecue, cheese

Meat deluxe
barbecue steak, bacon, pepperoni, cheese

Barbecue steak
marinated barbecue steak, cheese

Pepperoni
pepperoni, mushroom, cheese

Vegetarian
tomatoes, green pepper, onions, pineapple

LARGE - Ksh 1400
MEDIUM - Ksh 1200
SMALL - Ksh 800

LUNCH AND DINNER



COFFEE

House coffee dark 230
House coffee white 230
Espresso double/single 300
Cappuccino 300
Coffee latte 300
Americano 300
Macchiato 300
Hot chocolate 300
Mocha 300
Double latte 350
ICED COFFEE

Iced coffee 350
Iced latte 350
Iced cappuccino 350
TEA

White tea 230
Black tea 230
Mixed herbal 280
(lemon, ginger and honey)

Masala tea 250
Green tea 250
Iced tea 300
LEMON

Lemon water 100
Lemonade 300
Mint lemonade 450
(lemon slices, fresh mint, water and sweetener)
Strawberry lemonade 450

(lemon slices, strawberry puree, water and
sweetener)

SYRUP FLAVOURS

Vanilla syrup 120
Haizalnut syrup 120
Caramel syrup 120

SMOOTHIES

Banana smoothie
Strawberry smoothie
Mango smoothie
Tropical mix smoothie

SHAKES

Vanilla milkshake
Chocolate milkshake
Strawberry milkshake
Banana milkshake
Mango milkshake

Banana and strawberry milkshake

Tropical milkshake
Mocha milkshake

Mixed milkshake (your choice)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Mango juice
Passion juice
Cocktail juice

SOFT DRINKS

Soda (your choice)
Diet Coke (Coke zero)

ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull
Monster

MINERAL WATER

Dasani 500ml

Dasani sparkling 500 ML
Dasani 1000 ML

Dasani sparkly 1000 ml
Keringet 500 ML

Keringet sparkling 500 ML
Keringet 1000 ML

Keringet sparkling 1000 ML

600
600
600
600

550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
600

350
350
350

200
230

250
250

200
280
280
330
200
280
280
330
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ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
BEER

Tusker lager
Tusker lager (can)
Tusker malt lager
Tusker lit

White cap lager
White cap lit
Pilsner lager
Guinness
Smirnoff ice black
Smirnoff ice red
Snap

Smirnoff electric ginseng
Heineken

Tuborg

WINE

RED WINE

Barone 250 ML
Drostdy hof 375 ML
Gato negro 250 ML
JP chenete

Pavilion 750 ML
Melot 750ml (dry)

WHITE WINE
Nederburg 250 ML

Drostdy hof 375 ML
Cellar cask 375 ML
Jp chenet 250 ML
Pavilion 750 ML

BLENDED WHISKEY

Johnny Walker black label
Johnny Walker red label

J and B rare

Vat 69

Jameson

Famous Grouse

Jack Daniels

400
500
400
400
400
400
400
450
400
400
400
400
500
450

1100
1300
1000
1000
2900
3000

1100
1300
1300
1100
2900

500
450
450
350
450
400
500

VODKA

Cirrocumulus blue stone
Smirnoff red

GIN

Gordon’s
Gilbey’s

RUM

Myers
Captain Morgan spiced

BRANDY

Richot
Viceroy

LIQUOR

Baileys Irish Cream 200 ML
Amarula

COGNAC

Hennessy
Rely Martinr

500
350

500
400

500
400

400
400

1750
450

700
750

DRINKS



