PAUL'S BREAKFAST EGG CHOICE

To order with the toast scrambled fried 600 omelette style

PAUL'S FULL BREAKFAST

A glass of fresh juice, a fruit slice, two eggs of 1750 your choice, choice of bacon or sausage, a toast, a touch of house fries, a choice of tea or house coffee

PAUL'S HEALTHY LIVING BREAKFAST CHOICE

Cornflakes, low-fat milk, honey, yogurt, a glass 1550 of juice, a toast, a side fruit salad and a choice of tea/coffee

PAUL'S THREE EGGS OMELETEE

Plain omelette	750
Spanish omelette	800
Denver omelette	900
Western omelette	900
Sausage, bacon and cheese omelette	850
Bacon and cheese omelette	850
Spring onion and mushroom omelette	850

PAUL'S BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Two eggs and house fries with choice of	980
bacon, ham or sausage	
Grilled steak, two eggs, house fries with salsa	980
Paul's homemade fries with melted cheese,	600
guacamole and salsa	
Tropical fresh fruit salad	500
Fruits, honey, yogurt and nuts	550

PAUL'S BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Egg and cheese sandwich	600
on a bagel or bread with house fries	
Egg and cheese with tomato and onion	650
sandwich	
Bacon, egg and tomato sandwich	750
Egg and cheese with choice of bacon,	750
sausage or ham	

PASTRIES AND DESSERT

Waffle pancake small	550
Waffle pancake large	850
Black Forest	450
Lemon cake	450
Pies (chicken/beef)	380
Fruit cake slice	350
Marble cake	280
Muffin (chocolate, vanilla, blueberry)	280
Almond croissant	350
Plain croissant	300
Mandazi portion	100
Chapati	100
Banana caramel on chocolate sauce	650
(with ice cream of your choice)	
A scoop of ice cream with your choice	200
(vanilla chocolate strawberry)	

SIDE ORDER

Ham	300
Bacon (beef/pork)	420
Sausage (beef/pork)	300
House fries	300
Side fruits	300
Toast	150
Single egg	150
Cheese	150
Guacamole	150
Salsa	150
Side chips	150
Side garden	250
Mushroom	250
Mushroom/mushroom sauce	250



PAUL'S COLD SANDWICHES		Steak roll	1200	
		(beef, cucumber, carrot, avocado, teriya	ki)	
Bacon, avocado and tomato	650	Fried dumpling (Gyoza) 8pcs	700	
Avocado, cheese and tomato	650	Pop dumpling 10pcs	600	
Cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce	650			
Bacon, potatoes and tomato	700	PAUL'S FARM FRESH SALADS		
Chicken, tomato, bacon and lettuce	700			744
Tuna, cucumber, onion and tomato	700	Garden salads	700	
Turkey, cheese, tomato and lettuce	700	Ceaser salads	750	
Ham, tomato, lettuce and cheese	700	Ceaser salads with chicken chunks	900	
		Farmer's Greek salad	950	
PAUL'S HOT SANDWICHES		Grilled chicken strips salad	950	
		Tuna salad plate	950	
Grilled organic veggies	800			
Chicken, bacon and cheese	850	PAUL'S QUICK WRAPS		
Tuna, grilled onions and cheese	850			
Turkey, bacon and cheese	850	Grilled organic vegetables and feta wrap	750	
Grilled barbecue steak with melted cheese	850	Grilled chicken honey and chili wrap	850	
Grilled chicken and cheese	850	Grilled pepper steak wrap with mustard	850	
(served with chips)		Barbecue chicken Wrap served	850	
		(with chips or salad)		
SOUPS				
		BEEF BURGERS		
Butternut soup with garlic bread	500			
Chicken and coconut soup	500	Beef burger	900	
Beef broth with spring vegetables	500	Blue cheese burger	1000	
Tomato and basil	500	Bacon cheese burger	1000	
		Guacamole bacon cheese burger	1050	
PAUL'S QUICK BITES		Double beef burger	1000	
		Cheese burger	1000	
Chips	300	Double cheese burger	1150	
Spicy chips	350	Grilled onions cheese burger	1000	
Spicy chips masala	400			ZVV
Chips and sausage	550	CHICKEN BURGERS		
Bhajia plate	400			
2 Jumbo beef Samosas	300	Chicken burger	950	17.1
Beef spring rolls/chips	400	Chicken cheese burger	1050	11/16
Vegetable spring rolls/chips	400	Spicy chicken burger	1000	
(served with chips and salad)		Spicy chicken cheese burger	1050	
Gyumaki rolls	1200	Spicy double chicken burger	1100	
(beef fillet vegetables, teriyaki sauce)		Spicy double chicken cheese burger	1150	
Tonkatsu rolls	1000			
(fried pork, lettuce, avocado, cucumber)		VEGETABLE BURGERS		
Sausage and cheese roll	700			
(sausage, cheese, vegetables)		Veggie burger	800	
Vegetable tempura grill	600	Veggie cheese burger	850	
(Vegetable, tempura, sauce)		Double veggie cheese burger	900	
		Double double veggie cheese burger	1150	

PASTA PASTA		Curry udon (pork)	1320
		pork meat and udon noodles	
Spaghetti alle olive pomodoro	850	Yaki udon (Pan fried seafoody)	1360
Penne with mushroom Alfredo	850	shrimps/squids and udon noodles	
Penne with chicken and cheese	950	Oyakadon	1340
Spaghetti carbonara	950	grilled chicken breast and rice	
Spaghetti bolognaise	950	Squids (medium size)	1080
		grilled squid and rice/noodles	
PORK		Calamari Tempuras with chili dip	1000
		deep fried squid cings with the chili pas	te
Stir fried pork with spring vegetables and nuts	s 1300		
Grilled honey glazed pork spare ribs	1350	VEGETARIAN	
Grilled pork chops with mushroom sauce	1300	Fried mixed vegetables (Yasaitame)	1000
		garlic olive oil fried vegetables	
PAUL'S SUPER CLASSICS		Fried rice and vegetables (Yakimeshi)	830
(served with accompaniments)		chinese fried egg rice with ham and soy	
		Bibimbap	1260
CHICKEN		Vegetable rice/egg stuffed with chili dip/	plaste
Honey glazed chicken wings/chips	900	DEEE	
Stir fried chicken drumsticks/chips	950	BEEF	1000
Crumbed supreme chicken breast with garlic	1200	Asian steak plate	1600
& mayonnaise (Maryland)		grilled steak with teriyaki sauce and	
Grilled chicken breast with mushrooms	1100	vegetables	
Grilled chicken breast in coconut sauce	1150	Beef fried with rice (Gyudon)	1340
Grilled Highland Springs chicken	1200	chopped beef, fried egg served with rice	
Grilled half chicken tikka	1200	Beef/rice (Yakiniku)	1330
		fried beef strips with teriyaki sauce	
BEEF		Sliced beef with sauce (Gyutataki)	1050
Immense of beef stroganoff	1300	Beef Szechwan	1400
Grilled trio beef tornadoes	1300	chinese stir fried beef served with rice	
With pepper sauce	1200	CHICKEN	
Grilled prime T-bonesteak	1250	CHICKEN Chicken Czechwen	1100
With mushroom sauce	1250	Chicken Szechwan	1400
Grilled prime entrecôte steak	1250	chinese stir fried chicken served with ric	
With garlic butter sauce	1250	Chicken cashew nut	1400
		stir fried chicken with cashew nuts serve	2 0
AFRICAN SPECIAL TEST		with rice Chickon (Chagara)	1400
		Chicken (Chagara) roast chicken	1400
Chicken dhania with ugali & sukuma wiki	600		1050
Beef dhania with ugali/mukimo & sukuma wik	i 600	Chicken breast (karage) cubed chicken breast served with swee	1250
OUINEGE AND JAPANEGE		sauce	
CHINESE AND JAPANESE		Chicken teriyaki	1480
NOODI EO AND DIGE		roast chicken with teriyaki marinade	1400
NOODLES AND RICE			
Tempura udon	1300		
shrimp and udon noodles			
Nabiayki	1320		

egg and shrimp with udon noodles

PORK		Potatoes and chicken croquette	1300
Pork with rice (katsudon)	1260	crumbed mashed potatoes and minced	
crumbed pork escalopes with rice		chicken	
Pork cutlet (tonkarsu)	1600	Korean fried chicken	1500
crumbed porks escalopes with rice fresh gard	den	half crunchy fried chicken in sweet sauc	e
salad		Salads	1480
Pan fried pork (jeyuk bokeum)	1260	spaghetti salad with pork bacon, cucum	ber 🖊 🖊
pan fried pork escalopes with Chinese fried r	rice	and carrots	
SEA FOOD		INDIAN	
OLA 1 GOD			
Jijimi (pan cake)	900	Chicken mughlai curry	1380
sea food pancake		Beef/mughlai	1380
Grilled jumbo prawns	900	Indian Beef curry served with rice	1300
grilled prawns served with chili paste			
		INDIAN VEGETABLES	
TEMPURA AND GRILL		Mix vegetables curry	1100
		Lettuce curry	1250
Pork (Shogayaki Teshuki)	1500		
fried pork with vegetables			
Pork skewers (Butabana)	900	KOREAN AND JAPANESE	
Chicken skewer (Yaki Tori)	900		
Prawn tempura (5pcs)	1200	SOUPS	
Squid tempura (7pcs)	1200	Kimchinji gee	1320
Jabchae noodles	1200	vegetable tofu and pork meat	
beef sweet potato noodles and vegetables		Teonjanjige	1320
Korean lawmen with eggs	900	soya bean soup with shrimps	
ramen		Spicy seafood(Champong)	1500
Mixed skewers (10pcs)	2200	shrimp and squid soup	
beef lamb chicken sausage vegetable			
Wakame salad (Sea weed)	900	SALADS	
Tilapia fish shezwan	1500	Tuna and avocado	1100
		Ham and cheese	1020
(Served with accompaniment)		Asian garden salad	850
Buta liver Itame	1200	tofu and fresh vegetables	
pan fried liver with garlic leeks in soy sauce			7/2
Butter fry prawns	1150	SANDWICHES	
served with salad and chips		Korean beef kalbi	1150
Buta Katsu curry	1200	grilled beef in kalbi sauce	4
crumbed pork fingers served with rice and		Tuna sandwich	900
curry sauce		Vegetable sandwich	850
Deep fried octopus	1200		
served with mayonnaise salad and chips		BURGERS	
Grilled salmon lava	1600	Beef kalbi	1100
		''	
served with streamed rice and vegetables		grilled beef patte with kalbi sauce	
served with streamed rice and vegetables Crazy black paradise	1600	Chicken kalbi	1100

PIZZA

Margarita sliced tomatoes, cheese

Hawaiian pizza, sauce, pineapple, bacon, cheese

Chicken Peri peri marinated chicken tikka, cheese

Chicken tikka marinated chicken tikka, green pepper, onions, cheese

Chicken barbecue marinated chicken barbecue, cheese

Meat deluxe barbecue steak, bacon, pepperoni, cheese

Barbecue steak marinated barbecue steak, cheese

Pepperoni pepperoni, mushroom, cheese

Vegetarian tomatoes, green pepper, onions, pineapple

LARGE - Ksh 1400 MEDIUM - Ksh 1200 SMALL - Ksh 800



SMOOTHIES COFFEE House coffee dark Banana smoothie 230 600 House coffee white 230 Strawberry smoothie 600 Espresso double/single 300 Mango smoothie 600 Cappuccino 300 Tropical mix smoothie 600 Coffee latte 300 Americano 300 SHAKES Macchiato 300 Hot chocolate 300 Vanilla milkshake 550 Mocha Chocolate milkshake 300 550 Double latte Strawberry milkshake 350 550 Banana milkshake 550 ICED COFFEE Mango milkshake 550 Banana and strawberry milkshake 550 Iced coffee 350 550 Tropical milkshake 550 Iced latte Mocha milkshake 350 Iced cappuccino 350 Mixed milkshake (your choice) 600 TEA FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE White tea 350 Mango juice 230 Black tea Passion juice 350 230 Mixed herbal 280 Cocktail juice 350 (lemon, ginger and honey) **SOFT DRINKS** Masala tea 250 Green tea 250 Iced tea Soda (your choice) 300 200 230 Diet Coke (Coke zero) LEMON **ENERGY DRINKS** Lemon water 100 Red Bull Lemonade 250 300 Mint lemonade Monster 450 250 (lemon slices, fresh mint, water and sweetener) MINERAL WATER 450 Strawberry lemonade (lemon slices, strawberry puree, water and 200 sweetener) Dasani 500ml Dasani sparkling 500 ML 280 **SYRUP FLAVOURS** Dasani 1000 ML 280 Dasani sparkly 1000 ml 330 Keringet 500 ML Vanilla syrup 200 120 280 Haizalnut syrup 120 Keringet sparkling 500 ML Caramel syrup 120 Keringet 1000 ML 280 330 Keringet sparkling 1000 ML

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

BEER

Tusker lager	400
Tusker lager (can)	500
Tusker malt lager	400
Tusker lit	400
White cap lager	400
White cap lit	400
Pilsner lager	400
Guinness	450
Smirnoff ice black	400
Smirnoff ice red	400
Snap	400
Smirnoff electric ginseng	400
Heineken	500
Tuborg	450
	.00

WINE

RED WINE

TIES WITTE	
Barone 250 ML	1100
Drostdy hof 375 ML	1300
Gato negro 250 ML	1000
JP chenete	1000
Pavilion 750 ML	2900
Melot 750ml (dry)	3000

WHITE WINE

Nederburg 250 ML	1100
Drostdy hof 375 ML	1300
Cellar cask 375 ML	1300
Jp chenet 250 ML	1100
Pavilion 750 ML	2900

BLENDED WHISKEY

Johnny Walker black label	500
Johnny Walker red label	450
J and B rare	450
Vat 69	350
Jameson	450
Famous Grouse	400
Jack Daniels	500

VODKA

Cirrocumulus blue stone	500
Smirnoff red	350

GIN

Gordon's	50
Gilbey's	40

RUM

Myers	500
Captain Morgan spiced	400

BRANDY

Richot	400
Viceroy	400

LIQUOR

Baileys Irish Cream 200 ML	175
Amarula	450

COGNAC

Hennessy	700
Rely Martinr	750

